
Event / 
Format

ADO 501 
National 
Qualifier

Mixed 
Doubles

Blind Draw 
Doubles 

501/Cricket/B
ull Choice

Mixed 
Triples 

601

Lady's 
Doubles 
Cricket

Men's 
Doubles 
Cricket

Lady's 
Singles 
Cricket

Men's 
Singles 
Cricket

Blind Draw 
Doubles 

501/Cricket/
301

Lady's 
Singles 501

Men's 
Singles 501

Lady's 
Doubles 

501

Men's 
Doubles 

501

Entry Close 11:30am
Start Time 12:00pm
Entry Fee $60 $40/Team $20 $45/Team $40/Team $40/Team $20* $20* $20 $20* $20* $40/Team $40/Team

1st $240 $320 $300 $220 $360 $220 $360 $320 $220 $360 $220 $360
2nd $120 $180 $180 $120 $200 $120 $200 $180 $120 $200 $120 $200

Top 4 $60 $90 $90 $80 $100 $60 $100 $90 $60 $100 $80 $100
Top 8 $30 $50 $45 $30 $60 $30 $50 $50 $30 $50 $30 $60

Top 16 $30 $30
Total $600 $880 $840 $620 $1,000 $580 $1,200 $880 $580 $1,200 $620 $1,000

15-minute cutoff prior to all sanctioned events      *Entry Fee includes $2 ADO Fee Total Payout - $10,000

***New Tournament Location*** Contact: Jennifer Stull    /  806-683-4966  /  mamastull@yahoo.com
Rest Inn/Sunburst Banquet Hall Norman Stull    /  806-683-4967  /  nstull62@yahoo.com
2915 E I-40 Keshia Perkins  /   806-570-8594  /  keshia_perkins@yahoo.com
Amarillo TX 79104 www.facebook.com/AmarilloDartAssociation

Hotel locations will be updated on our facebook page

10:45 am 
11:00 am

11:45 am 
12:00 pm

12:45 pm 
1:00 pm
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13th Annual

Top of Texas Open
Dart Tournament

September 23-25th 2022

$10,000
Saturday 9/24/22 Sunday 9/25/22

6:15 pm 
6:30 pm

7:45 pm   
8:00 pm

9:45 am 
10:00 am

12:15 pm 
12:30 pm

2:15 pm 
2:30 pm

3:15 pm 
3:30 pm

4:15 pm 
4:30 pm

7:45 pm   
8:00 pm

9:45 am 
10:00 am

B.Y.O.B
. B.Y.O.B.


