

B.Y.O.B.

13th Annual **Top of Texas Open** Dart Tournament September 23-25th 2022

\$10,000





	Friday 9/23/22			Saturday 9/24/22						Sunday 9/25/22			
Event / Format	ADO 501 National Qualifier	Mixed Doubles	Blind Draw Doubles 501/Cricket/B ull Choice	Mixed Triples 601	Lady's Doubles Cricket	Men's Doubles Cricket	Lady's Singles Cricket	Men's Singles Cricket	Blind Draw Doubles 501/Cricket/ 301	Lady's Singles 501	Men's Singles 501	Lady's Doubles 501	Men's Doubles 501
Entry Close	11:30am	6:15 pm	7:45 pm	9:45 am	12:15 pm	2:15 pm	3:15 pm	4:15 pm	7:45 pm	9:45 am	10:45 am	11:45 am	12:45 pm
Start Time	12:00pm	6:30 pm	8:00 pm	10:00 am	12:30 pm	2:30 pm	3:30 pm	4:30 pm	8:00 pm	10:00 am	11:00 am	12:00 pm	1:00 pm
Entry Fee	\$60	\$40/Team	\$20	\$45/Team	\$40/Team	\$40/Team	\$20*	\$20*	\$20	\$20*	\$20*	\$40/Team	\$40/Team
1st		\$240	\$320	\$300	\$220	\$360	\$220	\$360	\$320	\$220	\$360	\$220	\$360
2nd	nal ier	\$120	\$180	\$180	\$120	\$200	\$120	\$200	\$180	\$120	\$200	\$120	\$200
Top 4	National Qualifier	\$60	\$90	\$90	\$80	\$100	\$60	\$100	\$90	\$60	\$100	\$80	\$100
Top 8	Qua	\$30	\$50	\$45	\$30	\$60	\$30	\$50	\$50	\$30	\$50	\$30	\$60
Top 16								\$30			\$30		
Total		\$600	\$880	\$840	\$620	\$1,000	\$580	\$1,200	\$880	\$580	\$1,200	\$620	\$1,000
15-minute cutoff prior to all sanctioned events *Entry Fee includes \$2 ADO Fee											To	tal Payout -	\$10,000

New Tournament Location

Rest Inn/Sunburst Banquet Hall 2915 E I-40 Amarillo TX 79104 Contact: Jennifer Stull / 806-683-4966 / mamastull@yahoo.com Norman Stull / 806-683-4967 / nstull62@yahoo.com Keshia Perkins / 806-570-8594 / keshia_perkins@yahoo.com www.facebook.com/AmarilloDartAssociation

Hotel locations will be updated on our facebook page